
NR Alais Neek Sulong 556

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa 644.4

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 89 93 89 91 87 86 535 - 8 x

Final Shots : 9.7 10.5 10.2 10.2 8.9 9.4 9.9 9.1 9.6 7.6 95.1

630.1 GOLD

2 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 90 89 90 90 89 88 536 - 8 x

Final Shots : 9.0 10.0 8.7 9.2 9.8 8.6 9.0 10.3 5.4 9.6 89.6

625.6 SILVER

3 Choo Wen Yan Johor 93 86 85 87 88 85 524 - 7 x

Final Shots : 8.3 9.4 10.3 10.7 7.3 9.2 10.1 6.7 10.2 10.1 92.3

616.3 BRONZE

4 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 87 88 82 90 91 86 524 - 3 x

Final Shots : 9.3 9.6 8.0 9.1 9.5 7.9 6.7 8.0 9.4 10.3 87.8

611.8

5 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 86 84 89 88 88 83 518 - 6 x

Final Shots : 10.4 10.2 9.3 8.0 8.8 9.7 8.5 10.2 10.1 8.5 93.7

611.7

6 Eddy Chew Johor 87 84 87 87 85 91 521 - 3 x

Final Shots : 9.1 10.3 6.2 9.5 8.5 9.5 7.9 7.7 5.1 10.3 84.1

605.1

7 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 81 92 85 90 86 87 521 - 7 x

Final Shots : 9.8 8.3 6.5 7.8 6.5 9.4 7.5 10.0 9.9 8.3 84.0

605.0

8 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 87 87 93 85 83 83 518 - 3 x

Final Shots : 9.4 8.2 8.9 8.4 10.3 7.5 8.8 7.0 9.4 8.6 86.5

604.5

9 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 90 88 87 89 79 84 517 - 8 x

10 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 88 87 87 83 87 83 515 - 3 x

11 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 87 87 88 85 80 86 513 - 4 x

12 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 84 89 80 79 86 84 502 - 3 x

13 Mohamad Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 81 88 74 86 86 85 500 - 1 x

14 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 91 79 75 82 90 80 497 - 8 x

15 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 81 85 83 82 77 89 497 - 6 x
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1 2 3 4 5 6

16 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 81 76 87 80 80 84 488 - 4 x

17 Siau Zianyi Perak 75 79 78 84 83 82 481 - 1 x

18 Muhd. Imaduddin Muhd. Ridza N.Sembilan 81 78 85 84 69 82 479 - 4 x

19 Engku Adzhar Engku Mohamad Terengganu 73 85 79 82 79 80 478 - 1 x

20 Khairul Azri Mohamad Roslan ATM 79 78 77 78 81 84 477 - 4 x

21 Noor Aizam Nu'qman Azlan Selangor 73 81 80 78 83 73 468 - 1 x

22 Luqman Nul Hakim Pahang 84 72 80 74 80 77 467 - 3 x

23 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 76 74 76 75 84 81 466 - 2 x

24 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 76 69 68 74 79 78 444 - 4 x

25 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. FidrosshamPerak 71 73 78 79 71 70 442 - 1 x

26 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 81 58 66 72 68 72 417 - 2 x

27 Mohamad Ammar Mohamad Faiz N.Sembilan 52 64 58 63 60 71 368 - 1 x

Rank Name Assn.

Series

Total Remark



Mohd. Hashim Desa

Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

1 2 3 4 5 6

PAHANG 268 264 264 262 255 255 1568 - 19 x GOLD

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik 90 89 90 90 89 88 536 - 8 x

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik 90 88 87 89 79 84 517 - 8 x

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari 88 87 87 83 87 83 515 - 3 x

JOHOR 267 257 260 259 253 262 1558 - 14 x SILVER

Choo Wen Yan 93 86 85 87 88 85 524 - 7 x

Eddy Chew 87 84 87 87 85 91 521 - 3 x

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin 87 87 88 85 80 86 513 - 4 x

ATM 248 264 248 264 260 255 1539 - 14 x BRONZE

Alais Neek Sulong 81 92 85 90 86 87 521 - 7 x

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh 86 84 89 88 88 83 518 - 6 x

Mohamad Rahimi Mat Yasin 81 88 74 86 86 85 500 - 1 x

SELANGOR 251 247 248 245 256 236 1483 - 12 x

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil 87 87 93 85 83 83 518 - 3 x

Tan Tong Tat 91 79 75 82 90 80 497 - 8 x

Noor Aizam Nu'qman Azlan 73 81 80 78 83 73 468 - 1 x

TERENGGANU 233 248 235 236 249 245 1446 - 6 x

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias 84 89 80 79 86 84 502 - 3 x

Engku Adzhar Engku Mohamad 73 85 79 82 79 80 478 - 1 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 76 74 76 75 84 81 466 - 2 x

PERAK 227 237 239 245 231 241 1420 - 8 x

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 81 85 83 82 77 89 497 - 6 x

Siau Zianyi 75 79 78 84 83 82 481 - 1 x

Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham 71 73 78 79 71 70 442 - 1 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 220 230 225 237 220 239 1371 - 8 x

Jasmi Mohamad Zin 87 88 82 90 91 86 524 - 3 x

Muhd. Imaduddin Muhd. Ridza 81 78 85 84 69 82 479 - 4 x

Mohamad Ammar Mohamad Faiz 52 64 58 63 60 71 368 - 1 x
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